
Note:  These realtors are among those with regular listings in Hide-A-Way Hills.  They are listed belo  
for information purposes only and are not endorsed by Hide-A-Way Hills Club, its Board of Trustees
or any of its entities in any way.  

If you are a realtor that lists properties in Hide-A-Way Hills and would like to have your information
listed here, please send an email to hahoffice@hahclub.net.

Annie & Kathy Shari Nutter, GRI
Sorrell & Company Realtors www.sharinutter.com
614-578-8357 Partner Agent - e-Merge Real Estate
614-306-8992 614-214-4244 Mobile
Annie@sorrellandco.com 614-635-3453 Ufax
home4u@sorrellandco.com shari.nutter@e-merge.com

Belinda Augustus The Karen and Doug Parker Team
www.hide-a-wayhillsrealestate.com/ http://www.ikarensell.com/
Gorsuch Realty Inc. Sorrell & Company Realtors
740-438-1364 740-569-3616
740-569-9815 Karen@ikarensell.com
Belinda@hide-a-wayhillsrealstate.com 

Kim Russell, Realtor
Cindy Braun, Realtor/Broker & Ohio Carleton Realty, LLC
Licensed Appraiser 740-975-6797
Sorrell & Company Realtors
614-226-3520 Jessica Sherman
cindybraun10@gmail.com Keller Williams Capital Partners

614-746-4295
Tavie Conrad jshermanrealtor@gmail.com
Red One Realty
740-415-6106 The Hills Group - Rise Realty Co.
TavieConradRealtor@gmail.com      Jennifer Sutherland, Team Lead

     jensutherlandrealtor@gmail.com
Amber Haynes, Realtor      Cell:  614-805-3223
Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate - Big Hill      Leslie Atkins
http://www.amberhaynesrealtor.com/      leslie.atkins@riserealtyco.com 
614-829-6146      Cell:  740-216-0116
amber-haynes@bighill.com      Carrie Sullivan

     carrie.sullivan@riserealtyco.com
     Cell:  740-438-6415
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